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Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport
Monthly Passenger Data

(BY CARRIER)
February 2025
DOMESTIC INTERNATIONAL PERCENT
TOTAL OF
AIRLINE ON OFF TOTAL ON OFF TOTAL PASSENGERS TOTAL

Aeromexico 0 0 0 5,263 5,665 10,928 10,928 0.15%
Air Canada 0 0 0 4,938 5,968 10,906 10,906 0.15%
Air France 0 0 0 11,193 10,708 21,901 21,901 0.29%
Alaska Airlines 10,325 10,740 21,065 0 0 0 21,065 0.28%
American Airlines 73,667 74,639 148,306 0 0 0 148,306 1.98%
Avelo Airlines 2,238 2,149 4,387 0 0 0 4,387 0.06%
British Airways 0 0 0 4,086 4,155 8,241 8,241 0.11%
Copa Airlines 0 0 0 2,099 2,056 4,155 4,155 0.06%
Delta Air Lines 2,430,887 2,430,254 4,861,141 406,061 390,677 796,738 5,657,879 75.54%
Denver Air Connection 368 309 677 0 0 0 677 0.01%
Endeavor Air dba DL 156,941 159,542 316,483 4,375 4,223 8,598 325,081 4.34%
Envoy Air dba AA 4,155 4,249 8,404 0 0 0 8,404 0.11%
Ethiopian Airlines 0 0 0 1,145 1,553 2,698 2,698 0.04%
Frontier Airlines 123,157 121,577 244,734 5,607 5,539 11,146 255,880 3.42%
JetBlue Airways 17,076 18,160 35,236 0 0 0 35,236 0.47%
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines 0 0 0 13,750 14,325 28,075 28,075 0.37%
Korean Air 0 0 0 8,925 9,623 18,548 18,548 0.25%
LATAM Airlines 0 0 0 6,162 5,600 11,762 11,762 0.16%
Lufthansa German Airlines 0 0 0 2,878 3,139 6,017 6,017 0.08%
Qatar Airways 0 0 0 8,428 8,495 16,923 16,923 0.23%
Republic Airlines dba AA 2,842 3,103 5,945 0 0 0 5,945 0.08%
Scandinavian Airlines 0 0 0 3,374 3,707 7,081 7,081 0.09%
SkyWest Airlines dba DL 34,541 34,440 68,981 0 0 0 68,981 0.92%
Southwest Airlines 218,085 217,256 435,341 418 407 825 436,166 5.82%
Spirit Airlines 91,838 92,874 184,712 0 0 0 184,712 2.47%
Sun Country Airlines 67 122 189 0 0 0 189 0.00%
Turkish Airlines 0 0 0 7,525 8,267 15,792 15,792 0.21%
United Airlines 63,389 66,030 129,419 0 0 0 129,419 1.73%
Virgin Atlantic Airways 0 0 0 8,246 8,994 17,240 17,240 0.23%
WestJet 0 0 0 13,082 13,903 26,985 26,985 0.36%

TOTAL 3,229,576 3,235,444 6,465,020 517,555 507,004 1,024,559 7,489,579 100.00%

Source: Department of Aviation, Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport



Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport
Monthly Freight Data
(BY CARRIER - METRIC TONS)

February 2025
DOMESTIC INTERNATIONAL PERCENT
TOTAL OF

AIRLINE ON OFF TOTAL ON OFF TOTAL FREIGHT TOTAL

ABX Air 901 469 1,370 0 0 0 1,370 2.91%
Air Canada 0 0 0 204 341 545 545 1.16%
Air France 0 0 0 273 569 842 842 1.79%
Air Transport International 1,067 1,395 2,462 0 0 0 2,462 5.24%
Alaska Airlines 4 12 16 0 0 0 16 0.03%
American Airlines 15 66 81 0 0 0 81 0.17%
Asiana Airlines 0 0 0 552 237 789 789 1.68%
Atlas Air 0 222 222 0 0 0 222 0.47%
British Airways 0 0 0 340 591 931 931 1.98%
Cargolux Airlines 0 0 0 934 853 1,787 1,787 3.80%
Cathay Pacific Airways 0 0 0 351 250 601 601 1.28%
Challenge Airlines 0 0 0 241 291 532 532 1.13%
China Airlines 0 0 0 244 704 948 948 2.02%
Delta Air Lines 2,088 1,869 3,957 2,967 4,847 7,814 11,771 25.04%
DHL 0 0 0 1,618 301 1,919 1,919 4.08%
Ethiopian Airlines 0 0 0 24 60 84 84 0.18%
EVA Airways 0 0 0 606 1,083 1,689 1,689 3.59%
Federal Express 2,932 2,391 5,323 15 33 48 5,371 11.43%
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines 0 0 0 273 843 1,116 1,116 2.37%
Korean Air 0 0 0 680 1,259 1,939 1,939 4.13%
LATAM Airlines 0 0 0 85 77 162 162 0.34%
Lufthansa German Airlines 0 0 0 926 1,608 2,534 2,534 5.39%
National Airlines 0 0 0 65 0 65 65 0.14%
Qatar Airways 0 0 0 243 367 610 610 1.30%
Scandinavian Airlines 0 0 0 57 331 388 388 0.83%
Silkway West Airlines 0 0 0 0 362 362 362 0.77%
Southwest Airlines 143 154 297 0 0 0 297 0.63%
Turkish Airlines 0 0 0 605 476 1,081 1,081 2.30%
Turkish Airlines 0 0 0 329 300 629 629 1.34%
United Airlines 17 56 73 0 0 0 73 0.16%
United Parcel Service 2,020 2,575 4,595 27 2 29 4,624 9.84%
Virgin Atlantic Airways 0 0 0 488 678 1,166 1,166 2.48%
TOTAL 9,187 9,209 18,396 12,147 16,463 28,610 47,006 100.00%

Source: Department of Aviation, Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport



=/Z Hartsfield-Jackson

Atlanta International Airporte
Year-To-Date Airport Traffic Report

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS
Domestic

Air Carrier
Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military
Subtotal
International
Air Carrier

TOTAL AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS

PASSENGERS

Domestic On
Domestic Off
Subtotal

International On
International Off
Subtotal

TOTAL PASSENGERS

FREIGHT & EXPRESS (Metric Tons)

Domestic On
Domestic Off
Subtotal
International On
International Off
Subtotal
Total Freight & Express

MAIL (Metric Tons)

Domestic On
Domestic Off
Subtotal

International On
International Off
Subtotal

Total Mail

GRAND TOTAL CARGO - Metric Tons
(Freight, Express, & Mail)

Source: Department of Aviation, Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport
Atlanta, Georgia 30320. Phone: (404) 382-2456

February 2025

2025
105,223
1,366
1,114
25
107,728

12,816

120,544

6,409,039
6,449,539
12,858,578

1,069,332
1,103,872
2,173,204

15,031,782

18,715
19,079
37,794
22,129
31,474
53,603
91,397

1,199
1,896
3,095

204
51
255

3,350

94,747

2024

105,297
1,362
1,014

31

107,704

12,229

119,933

6,586,081
6,626,195
13,212,276

1,019,974
1,044,303
2,064,277

15,276,553

21,405
22,937
44,342
21,001
32,705
53,796
98,138

577
589
1,166

226
26
252

1,418

99,556

Change

-0.07%
0.29%
9.86%

-19.35%
0.02%

4.80%

0.51%

-2.69%
-2.67%
-2.68%

4.84%
5.70%
5.28%

-1.60%

-12.57%
-16.82%
-14.77%
4.92%
-3.76%
-0.36%
-6.87%

107.80%
221.90%
165.44%

-9.73%
96.15%
1.19%

136.25%

-4.83%



AIRLINE

Aeromexico

Air Canada

Air France

Alaska Airlines
American Airlines

Avelo Airlines

British Airways

Copa Airlines

Delta Air Lines

Denver Air Connection
Endeavor Air dba DL
Envoy Air dba AA
Ethiopian Airlines
Frontier Airlines

JetBlue Airways

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines
Korean Air

LATAM Airlines
Lufthansa German Airlines
Qatar Airways

Republic Airlines dba AA
Scandinavian Airlines
SkyWest Airlines dba DL
Southwest Airlines

Spirit Airlines

Sun Country Airlines
Turkish Airlines

United Airlines

Virgin Atlantic Airways
WestJet

TOTAL

Source: Department of Aviation, Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport

Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport

DOMESTIC
ON OFF

0 0

0 0

0 0
23,185 23,256
148,046 152,711
5,147 5,071

0 0

0 0
4,783,095 4,802,851
902 564
331,473 335,802
10,044 10,361
0 0
234,715 235,669
34,643 36,009
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

6,965 7,472

0 0
71,817 71,411
447,794 448,775
180,464 182,682
246 294

0 0
130,503 136,611
0 0

0 0
6,409,039 6,449,539

(BY CARRIER)
February 2025

TOTAL

46,441
300,757
10,218

0

0
9,585,946
1,466
667,275
20,405

0
470,384
70,652

o O O o o

14,437
0
143,228
896,569
363,146
540

0
267,114
0

0

12,858,578

Year-To-Date Passenger Data

ON

11,901
10,725
23,519
0

0

0
8,948
4,704
835,200
0
7,869
0
3,246
10,820
0
28,776
18,258
12,584
6,611
18,270
0
7,098
0

674

0

0
16,688
0
18,291
25,150

1,069,332

INTERNATIONAL

OFF

13,576
12,611
24,196

0

0

0
9,675
4,685
847,909
0
8,074
0
5,041
13,407
0
30,912
19,724
12,549
7,484
18,194
0
8,075
0

836

0

0
18,261
0
20,246
28,417

1,103,872

TOTAL

25,477
23,336
47,715
0

0

0
18,623
9,389
1,683,109
0
15,943
0
8,287
24,227
0
59,688
37,982
25,133
14,095
36,464
0
15,173
0
1,510
0

0
34,949
0
38,537
53,567

2,173,204

TOTAL
PASSENGERS
25,477
23,336
47,715
46,441
300,757
10,218
18,623
9,389
11,269,055
1,466
683,218
20,405
8,287
494,611
70,652
59,688
37,982
25,133
14,095
36,464
14,437
15,173
143,228
898,079
363,146
540
34,949
267,114
38,637
53,567

15,031,782

PERCENT
OF
TOTAL

0.17%
0.16%
0.32%
0.31%
2.00%
0.07%
0.12%
0.06%
74.97%
0.01%
4.55%
0.14%
0.06%
3.29%
0.47%
0.40%
0.25%
0.17%
0.09%
0.24%
0.10%
0.10%
0.95%
5.97%
2.42%
0.00%
0.23%
1.78%
0.26%
0.36%

100.00%



Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport
Year-To-Date Freight Data
(BY CARRIER - METRIC TONS)

February 2025
DOMESTIC INTERNATIONAL PERCENT
TOTAL OF
AIRLINE ON OFF TOTAL ON OFF TOTAL FREIGHT TOTAL

ABX Air 1,963 1,236 3,199 0 0 0 3,199 3.50%
Air Canada 0 0 0 393 656 1,049 1,049 1.15%
Air France 0 0 0 524 1,176 1,700 1,700 1.86%
Air Transport International 2,079 2,945 5,024 0 0 0 5,024 5.50%
Alaska Airlines 9 26 35 0 0 0 35 0.04%
American Airlines 25 158 183 0 0 0 183 0.20%
Asiana Airlines 0 0 0 952 474 1,426 1,426 1.56%
Atlas Air 0 611 611 0 0 0 611 0.67%
British Airways 0 0 0 642 1,416 2,058 2,058 2.25%
Cargolux Airlines 0 0 0 1,762 2,093 3,855 3,855 4.22%
Cathay Pacific Airways 0 0 0 722 460 1,182 1,182 1.29%
Challenge Airlines 0 0 0 409 577 986 986 1.08%
China Airlines 0 0 0 456 1,398 1,854 1,854 2.03%
Delta Air Lines 4,225 3,743 7,968 5,707 9,239 14,946 22,914 25.07%
DHL 0 0 0 1,757 438 2,195 2,195 2.40%
Ethiopian Airlines 0 0 0 60 116 176 176 0.19%
EVA Airways 0 0 0 1,213 2,148 3,361 3,361 3.68%
Federal Express 6,068 4,870 10,938 36 57 93 11,031 12.07%
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines 0 0 0 549 1,329 1,878 1,878 2.05%
Korean Air 0 0 0 1,217 2,238 3,455 3,455 3.78%
LATAM Airlines 0 0 0 413 117 530 530 0.58%
Lufthansa German Airlines 0 0 0 1,768 2,991 4,759 4,759 5.21%
National Airlines 0 0 0 89 0 89 89 0.10%
Qatar Airways 0 0 0 502 608 1,110 1,110 1.21%
Scandinavian Airlines 0 0 0 92 625 717 77 0.78%
Silkway West Airlines 0 0 0 0 362 362 362 0.40%
Southwest Airlines 280 334 614 0 0 0 614 0.67%
Turkish Airlines 0 0 0 1,151 1,040 2,191 2,191 2.40%
Turkish Airlines 0 0 0 590 613 1,203 1,203 1.32%
United Airlines 37 124 161 0 0 0 161 0.18%
United Parcel Service 4,029 5,032 9,061 72 4 76 9,137 10.00%
Virgin Atlantic Airways 0 0 0 1,053 1,299 2,352 2,352 2.57%

TOTAL 18,715 19,079 37,794 22,129 31,474 53,603 91,397 100.00%

Source: Department of Aviation, Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport
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